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SPECIAL EVENTS / CELEBRATIONS

Date & Day Events / Celebration Class 

12th April, Tue D.E.A.R. Day I to VI

22nd April, Fri Earth Day Nur - X 

21st June, Tue International Yoga Day Nur - X 

13th July, Wed Colours Day Nur - KG II

13th July, Wed Investiture Ceremony III - XII

July Hygiene Day Nur - KG II

Aug Kindness Day Nur - KG II

Aug Me n Mom Day Nur - KG II

15th Aug, Mon Independence Day Nur - XII

18th Aug, Thur Janmashtami Celebration Nur - VIII

30th Aug, Tue Ganesh Chaturthi Celebraiton Nur - VIII

Sep Animal Day Nur - KG II

Sep Milk Day Nur - KG II

27th Sep, Tue Gandhi Jayanti Nur - KG II

30th Sep, Fri Dussehra Celebration Nur - II 

20th Oct, Thur Diwali Celebraiton  Nur - VIII

14 Nov, Mon Childrens Day Celebration Nur - KG II

Nov Our Helper Day Nur - KG II

23rd Dec, Fri Christmas Celebraiton Nur - V 

2nd Jan, Mon New Year Celebration Nur - VIII

26th Jan, Thur Republic Day Nur - XIII




